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Order No. Nose Of Spindle

36038-06 A2-5 82.563
36038-08 A2-6(A2-5) 106.375
36038-10 A2-8(A2-6) 139.719
36038-12 A2-8 139.719

7Y 55
Model J K M

CLT-06 21 6-M10xP1.5 20
CLT-08 25 6-M12xP1.75 25
CLT-10 34 6-M16xP2.0 30
Bl 34 6-M16xP2.0 30

N

A 5% P P
Model max. min. 8 B = g v X

CLT-06 101.5 | 81.5 31 12 36 M16xP2.0 34 73
CLT-08 2 106 35 14 36 M20xP2.5 38 95
CLT-10 158 133 40 16 36 M20xP2.5 45 110
CLT-12 163 133 50 18 36 M20xP2.5 50 129

B SR HEETE MTEER R /=30 #5533 (min™) BRAHLAD BRABXREFD
Model Plunger Stroke | Jaw Stroke(Diameter)| Max. Speed Max. Pull Force | Max. Gripping Force
CLT-06 20mm 8.5mm 5000 R.P.M 1220 kgf | 12 KN 3460 kgf 34 KN
CLT-08 21mm 8.8mm 4000 R.P.M 1630 kgf | 16 KN | 4990 kgf 49 KN
CLT-10 25mm 8.8mm 3500 R.P.M 1930 kgf | 19 KN 7140 kgf 70 KN

Bl 30mm 10.5mm 3000 R.P.M 2750 kgf | 27 KN | 10300 kgf | 101 KN

B 3% RARTE BHERED B BB EREL 4% 5%/ B SR RFEE =)
Model Max. Hydr. Pressure Matching Cylinder Gripping Range Weight

CLT-06 17 kgflcm?® 1.7 Mpa NO. 36037-20 L1020 @9 - 165 11.1
CLT-08 16 kgflcm® 1.6 Mpa NO. 36037-25 L1225 @12 - 210 213
CLT-10 19 kgflcm?® 1.9 Mpa NO. 36037-25 L1225 @15 - 254 32.6
CLT-12 20 kgficm® 2.0 Mpa NO. 36037-30 L1530 @20 - 304 57
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DEELEERY/ = MehEHEsEEE 3-JAW SOLID POWER CHUCK

& fil:mm

EIMMRsE | RSk | FwmmER | , (g [ C| p |E

Order No. | Model |Nose Of Spindle (h6)

36039-05 CL-05 A2-4 135 | 55 80 63.513 | -

39039-06 CL-06 A2-5 165 | 74 | 140 | 82.563 | 15

39039-08 CL-08 A2-6(A2-5) 210 | 85 | 170 [ 106.375 | 17

39039-10 CL-10 A2-8(A2-6) 254 | 89 | 220 [ 139.719 | 18

39039-12 CL-12 A2-8 304 | 106 | 220 | 139.719 | 18

39039-15 CL-15 A2-11 381 | 114 | 300 | 196.869 | 22

39039-18 CL-18 A2-11 450 | 114 | 300 | 196.869 | 22
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B fil: mm
1]

M%dgil B H J K =™ m':x. ml?ln. mgx. m?n. ml:x ml?n. - R
CL-05 | - 7| - 100 | - | 3-M8xP1.25 |14 |14 | 304 | 272 | 171 | 9.6 9 -6 [25] 10
CL-06 | - | 5 |116[1048| 21 | 6-M10xP1.5 |14 | 20 | 378 |33.25| 151 | 91 [101.5|815]| 31 | 12
CL-08 |23 | 5 [150(133.4 |25 | 6-M12xP1.75| 18 | 25| 46.3 | 419 | 221 | 101 | 127 | 106 | 35| 14
CL-10 | 28 | 5 [190(171.4| 34 | 6-M16xP20 |25 | 30| 514 | 47 | 306 | 96 [ 158 | 133 | 40 | 16
CL-12 | - 6 119011714 | 34 | 6-M16xP2.0 | 25 | 30 | 60.7 |5545| 486 | 126 | 163 | 133 | 50 | 18
CL-15 | - | 6 |[260| 235 | - | 6-M20xP2.5 | 32 | 43 |69.05(60.97|58.05(40.05| 104 | 69 | 62 [25.5
CL-18 | - 6 |260| 235 | - | 6-M20xP2.5 | 32 | 43 |99.46|91.38|58.05|40.05| 92 57 | 62 |255
= 7T P ™ = =i
ME::dszl s i G Rl i Plﬁg%r{gﬁke Jaw Q}rﬁﬁiﬁeten "M”;‘?%*?é’ga}

CL-05 | 35 | 2 M12xP1.75 | 28 | 31 62 - 15mm 6.4mm 5500 R.P.M

CL-06 | 36 | 4 | M16xP2.0 34 | 39 | 73 = 20mm 8.5mm 5000 R.P.M

CL-08 | 36 | 5 | M20xP2.5 38 | 42 95 |104.8 21mm 8.8mm 4600 R.P.M

CL-10 | 36 | 5 | M20xP2.5 45 | 46 | 110 | 1334 25mm 8.8mm 4000 R.P.M

CL-12 | 36 | 5 | M20xP2.5 50 | 54 | 129 - 30mm 10.5mm 3200 R.P.M

CL-15 | 55 | 7 | M30xP3.5 60 [ 68 | 165 = 35mm 16mm 3000 R.P.M

CL-18 | 65 | 7 M30xP3.5 60 | 68 | 165 - 35mm 16mm 2700 R.P.M
B 3% RAHL BRABRFND RARTHEREY | BEBEL RF/AER | RHHEE [(EBk)
Model | Max. Pull Force | Max. Gripping Force | Max. Hydr. Pressure | Matching Cylinder |Gripping Range | Weight

CL-05 | 800 kgf|7.8 KN| 2450 kgf | 24 KN | 25 kgf/cm* |2.5 Mpa|NO. 36037-15 L0815 ®8 - @135 6
CL-06 |[1730 kgf |17 KN| 5200 kgf | 51 KN | 25 kgf/cm* | 2.5 Mpa [NO. 36037-20 L1020| @18 -¢165 | 11.4
CL-08 | 2440 kgf |24 KN| 7440 kgf | 73 KN | 25 kgf/cm* | 2.5 Mpa [NO. 36037-25 L1225 @12-¢210 | 21.9
CL-10 | 2850 kgf |28 KN | 10810 kgf | 106 KN | 29 kgf/cm* | 2.8 Mpa |[NO. 36037-25 L1225| @16- @254 | 334
CL-12 | 4080 kgf | 40 KN | 15500 kgf | 152 KN | 29 kgf/cm* | 2.8 Mpa |[NO. 36037-30 L1530| @18 - 9304 | 58.5
CL-15 | 8260 kgf | 81 KN| 25290 kgf | 248 KN [ 32 kgficm? | 3.1 Mpa|NO. 36037-35 L2035| 68 - 381 | 100.6
CL-18 [8260 kgf | 81 KN| 25290 kgf | 248 KN | 32 kgf/cm® | 3.1 Mpa[NO. 36037-35 L2035| ¢100 - ¢450 | 134.3
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WETYTY/ sa/B@EshPg T 4-JAW POWERFUL TYPE SCROLL CHUCKS

e PSK-B %38

Rear Mounting

® PSK-F Bj3LAY
Front Mounting

=t Hie =

85 {if: mm

S8l
Weight

3-M10xP1.5 12.7
3-M12xP1.75 20.8
3-M12xP1.75 43
6-M14xP2.0 86.7
3-M10xP1.5 12.7
3-M12xP1.75 20.8
3-M12xP1.75 43
6-M14xP2.0 86.7

SIREHR SR
Order No.

36040-07
36040-09
36040-12
36040-16
36040-57
36040-59
36040-62
36040-66

%jodgfl G
PSK-7B
PSK-9B
PSK-12B
PSK-16B
PSK-7F
PSK-9F
PSK-12F
PSK-16F

8 {if : mm

A IE IR
I.D.Clamping

SMEILE
O.D.Clamping

B 35
Model

=D iEE(min)
Max. Speed

PSK-7B

2000 R.P.M

¢8~p180

e62~p170

PSK-8B

2000 R.P.M

o11~9220

@70~¢9210

PSK-12B

1800 R.P.M

@15~¢300

¢90~9290

PSK-16B

1800 R.P.M

@30~@400

¢110~¢9380

PSK-7F

2000 R.P.M

¢8~p180

e62~p170

PSK-9F

2000 R.P.M

o11~¢9220

@70~9210

PSK-12F

1800 R.P.M

@15~@300

¢90~290

PSK-16F

1800 R.P.M

©30~p400

©110~¢380
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W EETY /) Bs®RZesmEREEEET SUPER HIGH SPEED HOLLOW ROTARY HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
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® EERHUIEE EEHBFROTIR @ EEREENEL  E5FR0EE - REMENRERBEKKEIE -

® AELDORERST - REFZBEFGNIYRFED  £RAFIM L BEIRE -

® Aluminum-Alloy made outer structure makes the weight lighter than the traditional rotary cylinders;
Meanwhile, the compactness and miniaturization enhance the stability and lower the burden of machines.

® With built-in “check valve” , work pieces can be effectively prevented from flying out during abrupt

failure of pressure.

& fii: mm
oﬁgd%ﬁﬁﬁo. Mgidsﬁl e 1 s

36041-09 | P0928 8-M5xP0.8 6-M8xP1.25 =
36041-10 | P1036 6-M5%P0.8 6-M10xP1.5 =
36041-12 | P1246 6-M6xP1.0 12-M10xP1.5
36041-15 | P1552 6-M6xP1.0 12-M10xP1.5
36041-18 | P1875 6-M6xP1.0 12-M10xP1.5
36041-20 | P2091 6-M6xP1.0 12-M12xP1.75 -
36041-25 | P2511 6-M6xP1.0 12-M16xP2.0 4
36041-28 | P2816 6-M8xP1.25 12-M12xP1.75 [12-M16xP2.0

7Y 55
Model i

P0928 M38xP1.5
P1036 M42xP1.5
P1246 M55xP2
R1aS5e M60xP2
P1875 M85xP2
P2091 M100xP2
P2511 M130xP2
P2816 M175xP3

o
i
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PT1-1/4" / 40
G1

P28168!

85 {if: mm

Q1

Py
-

W1

4-M4xP0.7 (PCD@76)

M34xP1.5

4-M5xP0.8 (PCD@88)

M44xP1.5

4-M5xP0.8 (PCD98)

M52xP1.5

4-M6xP1.0 (PCD@110)

M58xP1.5

4-M6xP1.0 (PCD@155)

M84xP2.0

4-M6xP1.0 (PCD@165)

M9O9xP2.0

4-M6xP1.0 (PCD®206)

M134xP2.0

6-M6xP1.0 (PCD@275)

~N N[N (NN oo o;

M185xP3.0

EETIE
Piston Stroke

Max. Speed

ReOERmin™)

EEBK

Piston Dia

& (l/min)
Oil Leakage Rate

10mm

8000 R.PM

90mm

3.0

15mm

8000 R.P.M

105mm

3.0

15mm

7000 R.PM

125mm

3.0

22mm

6200 R.P.M

155mm

30

25mm

4700 R.P.M

180mm

4.2

30mm

3800 R.P.M

205mm

4.5

30mm

2800 R.PM

250mm

7.0

oloalaloiolala] N

30mm

2000 R.P.M

280mm

8.4

RSEMRAED

Max. Pressure

;EZEE S Piston Areaorce(cm?)

B AH#E(HI) D Max. Operating Force

#£D1{8] Push Side

I8 Pull Side

#D18] Push Side

I Pull Side

40 kgflcm® | 3.9 Mpa

54

47.5

2000 kgf| 19.6 KN

1750 kgf| 12.7 KN

40 kgflem* | 3.9 Mpa

70

68

2500 kgf | 24.5 KN

2400 kof | 23.5 KN

40 kgf/cm® | 3.9 Mpa

89

3700 kgf| 36.2 KN

3200 kgf | 31.3 KN

40 kgf/lcm® | 3.9 Mpa

5900 kgf| 57.8 KN

5500 kgf | 53.9 KN

40 kgflcm® | 3.9 Mpa

7200 kgf| 70.5 KN

6700 kgf | 65.6 KN

40 kgflcm* | 3.9 Mpa

9200 kgf| 90.1 KN

8600 kgf | 84.3 KN

40 kgf/cm® | 3.9 Mpa

12400 kgf {121.5 KN

12000 kgf|117.6 KN

40 kgf/lcm* | 3.9 Mpa

12200 kgf | 119.6 KN

11800 kgf [115.7 KN




8 {if: mm

380 5 0 B 5%
Nose Of Spindle

A2-5
A2-6(A2-5)
A2-8(A2-6)
A2-8
A2-11(A2-8)

5 B i 5%
Order No.
36042-26
36042-28
36042-30
36042-32
36042-35

B 35
Model

OPF-206
OPF-208
OPF-210
OPF-212
OPF-215

D

82.563
106.375
139.719
139718
196.869

[0]
]

B S%
Model

OPF-206
OPF-208
OPF-210
OPF-212
OPF-215

K

4-M10%xP1.5
4-M12xP1.75
4-M16xP2.0
4-M16xP2.0
4-M20xP2.5

E HA1

15
17
18
18
22

16
18
19
25
28

4-M10%xP1.5
4-M10%xP1.5
4-M12xP1.75
4-M12xP1.75
4-M12xP1.75

PCD ¢145
PCD 9180
PCD 9225
PCD 9250
PCD (324

o P P

o SR
Model
OPF-206
OPF-208
OPF-210
OPF-212

OPF-215

\"

20
30
40
50
48

R

12
14
16
21
22

S
19

u

MS5xP2
M60xP2
M85xP2
M100xP2
M130xP2

Q

31
35
40
50
62

20 7
25 10
30 12 8.5
30 112 8
43 13 7.5

11 -1

-1.5

25
28
42.5

o
-15

77

2R (k)
Weight

14.2
245
38.1
60.5
111.5

MiTIEEE
Jaw Stroke(Diameter)
5.5mm
7.4mm
8.8mm
10.6mm
10.6mm

HETE
Plunger Stroke
12mm
16mm
19mm
23mm
23mm

BILERE
Thru-Hole(Diameter)

45mm
52mm
75mm
91mm
117.5mm

BY 5%
Model

OPF-206
OPF-208
OPF-210
GOPE212
OPF-215

R 10 5 3R (min ™)
Max. Speed
4500 R.P.M

w

37
39
43
Sil
66

X Y

73 N
95 |104.8
110 | 1334
129 =
165 [171.4

3600 R.P.M
3200 R.P.M
2500 R.P.M
1800 R.P.M

REFEE
Gripping Range

BB EREL #R 5%/8Y SR
Matching Cylinder

NO. 36041-12 P1246

%K &% T B B D

Max. Hydr. Pressure

®RANN

Max. Pull Force

B 5%
Model

RABRED
Max. Gripping Force

41 KN

OPF-206

1630 kgf

16 KN

4180 kgf

21 kgf/cm?

2.1 Mpa

@22 - 169

OPF-208

2440 kgf

24 KN

6010 kgf

59 KN

19 kgflcm*

1.9 Mpa

NO. 36041-15 P1552

@25 - 210

OPF-210

3160 kgf

31 KN

8050 kgf

79 KN

20 kgf/cm?

2.0 Mpa

NO. 36041-18 P1875

P28 - 254

OPF-212

4080 kgf

40 KN

10400 kgf

102 KN

20 kgflcm*

2.0 Mpa

NO. 36041-20 P2091

@35 - 304

OPF-215

5400 kgf

53 KN

13600 kgf

134 KN

19 kg_;f;r‘cm2

1.9 Mpa

NO. 36041-25 P2511

¢63 - 9381




@@
M &

BEXEMNBEMBMIEMDBELAS www.matchling.com.tw

DR/ CMEErnZesmEESEEE 2-JAW HIGH SPEED HOLLOW POWER CHUCK

& fi:mm
o"r]ﬁflﬁﬂﬁo. Mgidsil iﬁgﬁfﬁ = (r%} BONIEs = &5
36043-04 | OPT-204 - 110| 59 | 85 - -|-14
36043-05 | OPT-205 | A2-4 135| 60 |110| 63.513|20| - |4
' 36043-06 | OPT-206 | A2-5 169 81 [140| 82.563(15| - |5
36043-08 | OPT-208 | A2-6(A2-5) [210]| 91 |170|106.375|17 |23 |5
36043-10 | OPT-210 | A2-8(A2-6) |254|100|220(139.719(18|28|5
36043-12 | OPT-212 | A2-8 304 (110 [220(139.719(18| - |6
36043-15 | OPT-215 | A2-11(A2-8) | 381|133 |300(196.869(22 |33 |6
o -
T il : =
I~ e T cigeT
@ x| o S | o S 42 T
® Th ®°\ o = _ e %h'j'
f ' \ z =3
i {—;}]@ﬂ AHHH e €lgs ¥
\ é B, / J20 5 %—T—ﬂ L | =
19 g7~ Bk
OPT-204,0PT-205 & OPT-206,208,210,212,215 & E—F~-— . E“':\ﬁ
B B
B fil: mm
1]
Mgzdgil = > i : J K ol m':x. ml?ln. mca)x. mci)n. mzx. m?n.
OPT-204| - | 70.6 - - 26 [4-M10xP1.5 | - |14 23 [20.3|11.5]| 6.7| 3.5 | -6.5
OPT-205| 96 | 82.6 | PCD @118 | 4-M8xP1.25 | 33 |4-M10xP1.5 |15|14|26.2 |235| 19 | 6 1 -9
OPT-206 | 116 |104.8| PCD @145 [6-M10%xP1.5 | 45 |[6-M10xP1.5 |[16(20(32.35|29.6| 24 7| 11 -1
OPT-208| 150 (133.4| PCD 180 | 6-M10xP1.5 | 52 |6-M12xP1.75|18|25| 39.1 |35.4( 30 | 10 [{14.5]| -1.5
OPT-210| 190 (171.4| PCD 225 | 6-M12xP1.75| 75 |6-M16xP2.0 |19|30| 515 |47.1| 34 | 12 | 8.5 |-10.5
OPT-212| 190 (171.4| PCD @250 | 6-M12xP1.75| 91 |6-M16xP2.0 |25|30| 616 |56.3| 46 | 12| 8 | -15
OPT-215| 260 | 235 | PCD 324 | 6-M12xP1.75|117.5| 6-M20xP2.5 |28|43|823 | 77 | 46 | 13| 7 | -16
U 2 3 i 4= 4= g =R— z + -
Mﬁi dsil Sl | ) O el Bl B Thrﬁjléﬁainiteq Pﬁfr{aﬁe Jaﬂtﬁlﬁﬂ%ﬂiﬁer} ﬁ?x".ggﬂ“l"d’
OPT-204 [23|10|17.5|2|M32xP1.5|12| 24 [49.5| - 26mm 10mm 54mm 8000 R.P.M
OPT-205|25|10| 20 |2[(M40xP1.5(12(31.5| 62 = 33mm 10mm 54mm 7000 R.P.M
OPT-206 [31|12| 19 [2|M55xP2 |20| 37 | 73 - 45mm 12mm 5.5mm 6000 R.P.M
OPT-208|35|14(20.5|2|M60xP2 |30| 39 | 95 |104.8 52mm 16mm 74mm 5000 R.P.M
OPT-210 (40|16 25 [2|M85xP2 (40| 43 | 110(133.4 75mm 19mm 8.8mm 4200 R.P.M
OPT-212|50|21| 28 |2(M100xP2 [50| 51 |129| - 91mm 23mm 10.6mm 3300 R.P.M
OPT-215|62|22|42.5|5(M130%P2 |48 66 | 165|171.4] 117.5mm 23mm 10.6mm 2500 R.P.M
B 3% RAALN RABRFND RARTHERD | BEBOEI {FK/ER | RSFHE B8k
Model [ Max. Pull Force | Max. Gripping Force| Max. Hydr. Pressure |Matching Cylinder |Gripping Range| Weight
OPT-204| 920 kgf| 9KN| 1930 kgf| 19 KN [15.5 kgflcm* |1.5 Mpa |[NO. 36041-10 P1036| o7 - ¢110| 3.6
OPT-205| 1120 kgf | 11 KN | 2340 kgf | 23 KN | 19 kgflcm* |1.9 Mpa [NO. 36041-10 P1036| ¢10 - @135| 6.5
OPT-206 [ 1420 kgf | 14 KN| 3770 kgf | 37 KN |18.5 kgf/cm*® | 1.8 Mpa |NO. 36041-12 P1246| 13 - 169 | 13.1
OPT-208 | 2240 kgf |22 KN| 5710 kgf| 56 KN | 17 kgflcm* |1.7 Mpa [NO. 36041-15 P1552| @13 - 210| 23
OPT-210| 2850 kgf [ 28 KN | 7440 kgf| 73 KN| 18 kgf/cm*|1.8 Mpa [NO. 36041-18 P1875( ¢30 - 9254 | 35.9
OPT-212| 3670 kgf [ 36 KN| 9690 kgf | 95 KN | 18 kgf/cm*|1.8 Mpa |NO. 36041-20 P2091| ¢35 - 304 | 56.6
OPT-215|4790 kgf [47 KN| 12130 kgf | 119 KN [ 17 kgf/em® | 1.7 Mpa |NO. 36041-25 P2511] ¢35 - 9381 103.2
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ZEH [B23R8E 3-JAW HIGH SPEED HOLLOW POWER CHUCK

5] 1 #fm 5% B SR | EWBREBIR | A B C D E
Order No. | Model |Nose Of Spindle (h6)
36044-04 OP-204 - 110 | 59 85 . o
36044-05 OP-205 | A2-4 135 | 60 || 118 | 63.513] 20
36044-06 OP-206 | A2-5 169 | 81 | 140 [ 82.563 | 15
36044-08 OP-208 | A2-6(A2-5) el bl kel I e ) [l o s s ] [ 7
36044-10 OP-210 | A2-8(A2-6) 254 | 100 | 220 |139.719 | 18
36044-12 OP-212 | A2-8 304 | 110 | 220 |139.719 | 18
36044-15 OP-215 | A2-11(A2-8) | 381 | 133 | 300 [196.869 | 22
36044-18 OP-218 | A2-11(A2-8) | 450 | 133 | 300 [196.869 | 22
36044-21 OP-221 | A2-15(A2-11) | 530 | 140 | 380 |285.775 | 27
36044-24 OP-224 | A2-20(A2-15)| 610 | 149 | 520 [412.775 | 27
& fil: mm
W
T
=
. Y
0 SE AL 33
&8 FH 2 |
_L == Z%'K l
i/ o Y3 £
e e
OP-204,205 & OP-206,208,210,212% OP-215,218,221,224 & . B
modZ [E1|F | & | H HA1 1 H2 12 H3 13
OP-204 | - | 4 - 70.6 - - - - - -
OP-205| - | 4 96 | 82.6 |PCD @118 | 3-M8xP1.25 - - - -
OP-206 | - | 5 | 116 |104.8 |PCD ¢145| 6-M10xP1.5 - - - -
OP-208 |23 | 5 | 150 (133.4 [PCD 180 6-M10xP1.5 - - - -
OP-210 (28 | 5 | 190 |171.4 |PCD ¢225|6-M12xP1.75 - - - -
OP-212 | - | 6 | 190 (171.4 [PCD 9250 6-M12xP1.75 - - - -
OP-215 [ 33 | 6 | 260 | 235 - - PCD 230 | 3-M12xP1.75 | PCD 9300 | 3-M12xP1.75
OP-218 |33 | 6 | 260 | 235 [PCD ¢230| 3-M12xP1.75 [PCD @300 | 3-M12xP1.75 | PCD ¢380|3-M12xP1.75
OP-221 (41 | 6 |330.2|330.2 |PCD ¢300| 3-M16xP2.0 |PCD ¢380| 3-M16xP2.0 |PCD @460 |3-M16xP2.0
OP-224 |42 | 6 [463.6(463.6 |[PCD ¢350( 3-M16xP2.0 |PCD @450| 3-M16xP2.0 |PCD ¢550|3-M16xP2.0
y o
ME:: dsil = K L v m':x. m?n. mca)x. mci)n. mI:x. m';’n. - R S T
OP-204 | 26 |3-M10xP1.5 - 14 23 203 | 1M5| 6.7 | 35 | -6.5 | 23 10 [ 17.5 2
OP-205 | 33 |3-M10xP1.5 15 14126201235 | 12 6 1 -9 25 10 20 2
OP-206 | 45 |[6-M10xP1.5 16 20 3235|296 | 24 7 11 -1 31 12 19 2
OP-208 | 52 |6-M12xP1.75 12 1] 25 139251 |1 =30 10 (145 | -1.5 | 35 14 | 20.5 &
OP-210 | 75 |[6-M16xP2.0 19 30 | 51.5|47.1 34 12 | 85 |-10.5] 40 16 25 2
OP-212 | 91 |6-M16x%P2.0 25 30 | 616 |56.3 | 46 12 8 -15 50 21 28 2
OP-215 [117.5 |6-M20xP2.5 28 | 43 | 823 | 77 46 13 | 75 | -16 62 22 (425 5
OP-218 | 120 |6-M20xP2.5 28 [ 43 | 838|785 | 78 18 | 7.5 | -16 62 22 (425 5
OP-221 | 180 |6-M24xP3.0 33 60 |119.6|114.3| 633 | 21.3 [10.5 | -13 65 25 |425 5
OP-224 | 205 |6-M24xP3.0 37 60 |1344|128.4| 873|213 |13.5 | -11 65 25 [425 5
B 5 T v iw | x |y | BALEE | BEGER | TUTREE (S5C8EN0)
Model Thru-Hole(Diameter) | Plunger Stroke | Jaw Stroke(Diameter)| Max. Speed
OP-204 | M32xP1.5| 12 24 |[49.5 26mm 10mm 5.4mm 8000 R.P.M
OP-205 | M40xP1.5| 12 | 315 | 62 33mm 10mm 5.4mm 7000 R.P.M
OP-206 | M55xP2 20 37 73 45mm 12mm 5.5mm 6000 R.PM
OP-208 | MB60xP2 30 39 95 (104.8 52mm 16mm 7.4mm 5000 R.P.M
OP-210 | M85xP2 40 43 | 110 [133.4 75mm 19mm 8.8mm 4200 R.P.M
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36044 / =MEEPZEHEHNTE 3-JAWHIGH SPEED HOLLOW POWER CHUCK

Q 88 {if : mm

OP-204,205 & OP-206,208,210,2128 OP-215,218,221,224 &

B 5 0 v | w | % | + 3L TUTREE | RESQEE)
Model Thru-Hole(Diameter) | Plunger Stroke [Jaw Stroke(Diameter)| Max. Speed
OP-212 | M100xP2 | 50 51 129 - 91mm 23mm 10.6mm 3300 R.PM
OP-215 | M130xP2 | 48 66 | 165 [171.4 117.5mm 23mm 10.6mm 2500 R.P.M
OP-218 | M130xP2 | 48 66 | 165 [171.4 120mm 23mm 10.6mm 2000 R.P.M
OP-221 | M195xP2 | 80 |73.5| 180 | 235 180mm 23mm 10.6mm 1700 R.P.M
OP-224 | M220xP3 | 80 | 73.5| 180 [330.2 205mm 26mm 12mm 1400 R.P.M

BY 3% RAHALN RABRFND RARTHERD |BEBDEI FK/ER | RSHEE B8k
Model | Max. Pull Force | Max. Gripping Force| Max. Hydr. Pressure |Matching Cylinder |Gripping Range| Weight

OP-204 | 1428 kgf | 14 KN| 2850 kgf | 28 KN | 24 kgf/cm*[2.3 Mpa |[NO. 36041-10 P1036| @7~¢110| 3.8

OP-205 | 1730 kgf | 17 KN| 3570 kgf | 35 KN | 29 kgf/cm®|2.8 Mpa [NO. 36041-10 P1036| ¢10~¢135| 6.1

OP-206 | 2140 kgf |21 KN| 5710 kgf| 56 KN| 28 kgf/cm®|2.7 Mpa [NO. 36041-12 P1246| ¢13~¢169| 12.5
OP-208 | 3360 kgf | 33 KN| 8360 kgf| 82 KN | 26 kgf/cm®|2.5 Mpa |[NO. 36041-15 P1552| ¢13~¢210| 21.9
OP-210 | 4280 kgf |42 KN | 11010 kgf | 108 KN | 27 kgf/cm® [2.6 Mpa [NO. 36041-18 P1875| ¢@30~@254| 33.7
OP-212 | 5500 kgf | 54 KN | 14380 kgf | 141 KN | 27 kgf/cm® |2.6 Mpa |[NO. 36041-20 P2091| ¢35~@304| 55.3
OP-215 | 7140 kgf | 70 KN | 18250 kgf | 179 KN |24.5 kgf/cm® | 2.4 Mpa [NO. 36041-25 P2511| ¢35~¢381| 106.8
OP-218 | 7140 kgf | 70 KN | 18250 kgf | 179 KN |24.5 kgf/cm® | 2.4 Mpa |[NO. 36041-25 P2511| ¢40~@450| 152

OP-221 [9080 kgf | 89 KN | 23760 kgf | 233 KN | 31.5 kgf/cm* | 3.0 Mpa [NO. 36041-28 P2816| ¢115~¢530| 195.2
OP-224 19080 kgf | 89 KN | 23760 kgf | 233 KN | 31.5 kgf/cm® | 3.0 Mpa [NO. 36041-28 P2816| ¢140~¢610| 269.4

DI/ @BE A3 )= M POWERFUL TYPE SUPER THIN CHUCKS

® IBFFBEMI0° A RHRIESEEF -

® SHRYEHET - TIBIIMIN T ZETRE °

® HMERMOIRERET + REIBT S

® SRRSO HAEM o

® The handle with an angle of 30 degrees is much convenient for operations.
® The “super thin thickness” design of chucks increase the “allowable distance” of machining operations.

® Chuck flange makes loading and unloading operations simpler and more convenient.

® Hard jaws and Soft jaws can be used alternatively. & fil: mm

] REHR 5% BY 5% HMBIBIE [ NEIRIE [E8k)
Order No. | Model |A1|A2|B1|B2| C | D | E = ) ] 0.0.Clamping[1.0.Clamping | Weight

36045-06 | NBK-06 18 45 |6/3-M10xP1.5 40 @8~p160 | p48~p150]10.6
36045-08 | NBK-08 20 60 |16/3-M10xP1.5 43 @11~@200 | 62~¢190|18.1
36045-10 | NBK-10 20 80 [6[3-M12xP1.75 52 @12~p250 | p72~9240(27.9
36045-12 | NBK-12 22 3-M12xP1.75 59 @15~¢300 | p86~(p290 |42.9




SR
_& BEXEMNBEMBMIEMDBELAS www.matchling.com.tw
IR/ esxX#ax — M 2-JAW STEEL BODY CHUCKS

B

c
ya
=]

o

1 .SP—-ILI—

¢ FHBESERR |l lustrate:
o OB BEBDELE TATYER - dh, o 0 TUER SRR R BE B T o

® Can be used as “Forming o ® Hard jaws are
plate” for machining soft o '8 interchangeable with

jaws. = 7 those of power chucks.

o FARIREEREINKRE oh o S TUER IR 3EER 4 MELAT o
THER - RN
® Hard jaws and soft jaws . . .
can be-adjusted Just Iike A interchangeable with
on a power chuck to 4 ' those of power chucks.
4 increase the gripping ! -
g range.

® Soft jaws are

® OB R IS MERE TR BYEER - & FFRIM 4
® MEBTHILFEHE  NAKS THEE - OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
® L MR MEICNCERBEELE MHEH -
® EREENRESXLEFTRZEMS  MEMR  ERASMHE -
® HIIRFHOB) - BIFIRE -
® Can be used as “Forming plate” for machining soft jaws.
® Hard jaws and soft jaws can be adjusted just like on a power
chuck to increase the gripping range.

® Hard jaws as well as soft jaws are interchangeable with those

NO.36048 Bf5iE

of power chucks. Mounting plate

® Chuck body is made of steel to enhance safety operations for
high speed machining.

® The chuck handle can be operated easily and smoothly.

SIREHR SR BY 5%
Order No. Model 2 = 3 = K
36046-07 TNT-07 172 58 5 3-M10xP1.5 73

36046-09 TNT-09 210 70 5i5 3-M12xP1.75 95

BY 3% REERER(min™) HME LR AT IEE
Model Max. Speed 0.D.Clamping |.D.Clamping

TNT-07 3200 R.P.M ©8~235 ©66~(235
TNT-09 2800 R.P.M ©11~9280 985~9280
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WEEETAY/  esxX#a =M 3-JAW STEEL BODY CHUCKS
/G

¢ FHEESERRI |l lustrate:
j o OB BEBDELE TATYE - r - o 0 T E SRR R BE B T o

® Can be used as “Forming ' 8 | Hard jaws are
plate” for machining soft 4 B interchangeable with

jaws. 3 J those of power chucks.

o M3 RIS BBEIASH eh. | o EMELHEREEMAAMA o
THEHE - s I i ® Soft jaws are

® Hard jaws and soft jaws Pl .
can be adjusted just like |
on a power chuck to those of power chucks.
increase the gripping - L
range.

interchangeable with

® GBS MEE MR o * 1ERIKTE
® MFAMBEERE » MAKK THEE o OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
® 4 TR M EACNCE FRMER 4 LA o =
® ERFEENSEOBHRIMS  MEMR  CHASHE - ﬁwfo""‘
® HENRFRNB - RIEIE o gf ﬂx:j)
i pt o
& &

® Can be used as “Forming plate” for machining soft jaws.

® Hard jaws and soft jaws can be adjusted just like on a power 4 /
=

chuck to increase the gripping range.

® Hard jaws as well as soft jaws are interchangeable with those

of power chucks. NO.36048 EH5HEE

® Chuck body is made of steel to enhance safety operations for Mounting plate

high speed machining.

® The chuck handle can be operated easily and smoothly.

o tar il poae Il # 8 c b E G H
36047-07 NT-07 78 172 58 5 3-M10xP1.5 73
36047-09 NT-09 85 210 70 5.5 3-M12xP1.75 95
36047-10 NT-10 91 250 89 5.5 3-M12xP1.75 | 101.5
36047-12 NT-12 285 105 7 3-M12xP1.75 116

B 3% REERERmin™) HMEIEIE RELE
Model Max. Speed 0.D.Clamping I.D.Clamping

NT-07 3200 R.P.M ©8~235 ©66~235
NT-09 2800 R.P.M 911~9280 ©85~¢280
NT-10 2400 R.P.M ©12~¢330 ©92~¢330
NT-12 2100 R.P.M ©15~¢370 ©104~(370
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36049 / # AT\ HEEAEEE PULL BACK POWER CHUCK

® KA EQRFRFRAOEBA - THAZ LT - BRARSHRERHAHIINI -

® BNARFRIHRRBETEER L » EXRFRBE - BARELHI -

® BiEBEiEE  IRIACH H IRREERTGHEERE

¢ ERENBEPLRBARFTILHRLZRY  ERREBENNIRER

® o IFEARMIRR - BBESBELRMR o

® Pull back feature of radial gripping will lead to almost no work piece uplifting
displacement;Pull back power chucks are ideal for machining casting and forging parts.

® The pull back clamping force enables the work piece close the datum, so that the clamping is
firm. It s applicable to heavy cutting.

® Chuck actuators with cylindrical structure are durable and ensures high gripping
repeatability.

® Accurate self-centering and pull back features are adequate for precise length control
machining requirements.

® Optional components can be selected for detecting the right position on an automated loading
machine.

& fil: mm
Oﬁgdﬁzﬁﬁ:lﬁo. hiﬁidjﬁl G B e 2 E £ m(;x. m(i;n. H m‘a:x. m‘ijn.
36049-06 PL-06 169 83 140 82.563 15 5 15 5 70 46 36
36049-08 PL-08 210 97 170 106.375 i (5 165 | 6.5 84 57 47
36049-10 PL-10 254 110 220 139.719 18 5 22 6 100 68 52
36049-12 PL-12 304 | 125 | 220 139.719 18 5 ZIa |5 a8l 1zenE2S0|N56s
Mgidgil : K = o mlz-:lx. m';ln. ml':x. ml?n. Q R & =
PL-06 - 6-M10xP1.5 14 [(104.8 | 56.65 | 54 33 23 35 32 36 |[M16xP2.0
PL-08 26 |[6-M12xP1.75| 17 ([133.4|69.65 | 67 38 28 40 38 36 |M20xP2.5
PL-10 32 |6-M16xP2.0 24 |1714| 87.8 82 48 32 50 50 46 | M24xP3.0
PL-12 36 |6-M16xP2.0 20 (17141028 | 97 47 3 60 52 50 |M27xP3.0
B 3% EETE MiITIEER R S0 8 R (min™) B KA BRABRFED
Model Plunger Stroke | Jaw Stroke(Diameter)| Max. Speed Max. Pull Force | Max. Gripping Force
PL-06 10mm 5.3mm 3500 R.P.M 1420 kgf | 14 KN 2950 kgf 29 KN
PL-08 10mm 5.3mm 3000 R.P.M 2240 kgf | 22 KN 4890 kgf 48 KN
PL-10 16mm 11.6mm 2500 R.P.M 3160 kgf | 31 KN 4990 kgf 49 KN
PL-12 16mm 11.6mm 2000 R.P.M 4480 kgf | 44 KN 7240 kof 71 KN
B 3% RARTE BERED B BB EREL 4% 5%/ B SR RFEE =)
Model Max. Hydr. Pressure Matching Cylinder Gripping Range Weight
PL-06 22 kgficm? 2.2 Mpa NO. 36037-20 L1020 @35 - @160 15.4
PL-08 22 kgf/lem* 2.2 Mpa NO. 36037-25 L1225 @40 - 9210 216
PL-10 30 kgficm? 2.9 Mpa NO. 36037-25 L1225 @50 - p254 459
PL-12 30 kgf/em® 2.9 Mpa NO. 36037-30 L1530 ®50 - 304 ot
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EBEFBEPOM SUPER THIN SQUARE CHUCKS

® MCIHRETHEDI  EIBRARBZHBKEW,X,Y,ZS ¢ {EFAEHIEXAMPLE:
H2BEAER.06mmBLA ©

® MCIRIBIIABREN » ERRRIEARZINI - UERPL
HWAEBR  BEEDE-

® BMERRIFZBELRER0.02mmBIA °

® RIBFITRIER @ BITRFLZFTRER0.05mmPLA °

® MC chucks are precisely ground, the tolerances of
W,X,Y,Z among chucks are within 0.05mm.

® Soft jaws can be used alternatively for machining
special shaped work pieces, to substitute for
designing and making a lot of jigs for this
purpose.

® The repetitive gripping accuracy with the hard

jaws are within 0.02mm.

® Parallel gripping accuracy with hard jaws can be

controlled within 0.05mm after aligning sides of

chucks.

=1 R85 4 352 H
Order No.

36050-06 : 4-M10%xP1.5 68
36050-08 4-M12xP1.75 82
36050-10 4-M14xP2.0 93
36050-12 4-M16xP2.0 118

B 3% HMEIEHE AT E
Model 0.D.Clamping | I.D.Clamping

MC-06 04~p128 | ¢55~¢128
MC-08 ©5~¢162 | ¢62~p162
MC-10 ©6~p200 | ¢72~¢200
MC-12 ©10~¢265 | 990~¢p265
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WETT I/ WEst () mE  TUEEA 2-JAWS HOLLOW POWER CHUCK FIXTURES

2-N E

® AERPEHERBEARIFEEE - STI0 MRSt ©
® [EIPHFARIZ:THRR LFRIERENIEN - RELASPEFHRIE - SNSERAFI ©
® HERETITFIELNBREIF IEHRSNMRAZEARBAL - BEXKBOERASOREE ©
® R IVBIIS - IBBIIERRERREBEAL - FEBRIBGHREN  BAXRKTD  BEREUEIRKFFIE
EBOVRET - SIS -
® TR ARIMEN - EESBI;ELRIR -
® With built-in type cylinder, it is ideal for machining application on working table.
® Rust-proof for Pneumatic Cylinder:Inside wall of cylinder being rustproof treated;cylinder
can work under wet or high moisture circumstances without rusty or seized trouble.
® Dusts-proof and Waterproof:Dust-proof and waterproof structure prevents work-chips and
coolant water from entering into inside of chuck cylinder to maintain its accuracy and lead
to longer service life.
® Benefit of Built-in Cylinder:The cylinder is connected to chuck itself directly for
obtaining better stability,less space, and higher machining efficiency.

¢ TEFA%EH OPERATION EXAMPLE: o SERE G BER Optional

o IZERE FER Standard

o -

REBYREEZE TSI/

1 TRB 4

Examples of Attaching
Pneumatic Manual Switch/
Optional Accessories

Split type hand control valve Adherent type hand control valve

88 {if: mm

BE

B 3%
Order No. D | E F |G| H J |K|L

Model M N
15 26 10 [ 23 [ 13

PT1/8

360571-04

MOT-04A N

®9 (PCD 135)

36057-05

MOT-05A

15

U5

33

62

10

25| 13

@9 (PCD ¢165)

PT1/4

36057-06

MOT-06A

25

16

40

73

12

31118

@11 (PCD 9202)

PT1/4

36051-08

MOT-08A

30

20

42

95

14

35|18

@11 (PCD ¢243)

PT1/4

36051-10

MOT-10A

52

23

46

16

40 | 18

@13 (PCD ¢285)

PT1/4

BY 5%
Model

o

P

R

S

Q

& ZE B

Piston Area

EETE
Plunger Stroke

MITIEEE
Jaw Stroke(Diameter|

MOT-04A

M8xP1.25

2-M8xP1.25(PCD 90)

64

47

57cm?

9mm

3.8mm

MOT-05A

M8xP1.25

2-M8xP1.25(PCD ¢100)

80

47

74cm®

10mm

54mm

MOT-06A

M10xP1.5

2-M8xP1.25(PCD ¢134)

80

47

97cm*

12mm

5.5mm

MOT-08A

M10xP1.5

2-M10xP1.5(PCD ¢136)

80

47

2-M10xP1.5(PCD ¢186)

156cm*

16mm

7.4mm

MOT-10A

M12xP1.75

2-M12xP1.75(PCD ¢170)

80

47

2-M12xP1.75(PCD (230)

235cm?

19mm

8.8mm

B 3R
Model

RABRIFT

Max. Gripping Force

R OK % EH BB D

Max. Hydr. Pressure

ZE [@ 3K 5 ) (Tkeflem?)(0.7TMpa)
Gripping Force At Air Pressure

REFEE
Gripping Range

ERk)
Weight

10.8 KN

6.9

MOT-04A | 1900 kgf | 18.6 KN | 12 kgffem* [ 1.2 Mpa | 1100 kgf ©9~¢115

MOT-05A | 2620 kgf | 25.6 KN [ 16 kgflcm* | 1.6 Mpa 1300 kgf 12.7 KN @12~p135 11.2

MOT-06A | 4030 kgf | 39.5 KN [ 16 kgflcm* | 1.6 Mpa 2000 kgf 19.6 KN ©15~p169 21

MOT-08A | 6480 kgf | 63.5 KN [ 16 kgflcm* | 1.6 Mpa 3300 kgf 323 KN ©20~9210 36.8

MOT-10A | 9760 kgf | 95.6 KN | 16 kgf/cm® | 1.6 Mpa 4800 kgof 47 KN ©33~0254 56.4
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WETT TP/ WER (R HEE= TEEA 3-JAWS HOLLOW POWER CHUCK FIXTURES

s / 15 15_|D
1/

® AE P HEREBEARIFESEE » HtI0 TMmaRst o
® [IPHFARIZ:THRR LFRIZERENIEN - RELASPEPHHFHRIE - SPSEFRAFI ©
O FEREFTITFELONBHREIIF  EHRSNMRAZEARBAL - BEXBOERASOREE ©
® AR IVBELS S IBBIIERRERRBEAL - PEBRIBGHREN  BAXRKTD  BRREUEHIRKFTIE
EBEVRTT & SIGHEM R °
® TIIAEMMIEN - ESBHILRIR -
® With built-in type cylinder, it is ideal for machining application on working table.
® Rust-proof for Pneumatic Cylinder:Inside wall of cylinder being rustproof treated;cylinder
can work under wet or high moisture circumstances without rusty or seized trouble.
® Dusts-proof and Waterproof:Dust-proof and waterproof structure prevents work-chips and
coolant water from entering into inside of chuck cylinder to maintain its accuracy and lead
to longer service life.
® Benefit of Built-in Cylinder:The cylinder is connected to chuck itself directly for
obtaining better stability,less space, and higher machining efficiency.

¢ fEFEIHI OPERATION EXAMPLE: o IEXEERfif RERY Standard o SEMFEEfH R|ER Optional

BEREES R
RS TRNT

Examples of Attaching %, | - zk“ I

Pneumatic Manual Switch/
Optional Accessories

SNERET DR S BT B R
Split type hand control valve Adherent type hand control valve & {7 . mm
oc'.;rdﬂ%iﬁﬁﬁ ol oo RIE|F |=]|H L s | & " M
36052-04 MO-04A - |15 26 10 [ 23 |13 @9 (PCD 135) | PT1/8
36052-05 MO-05A - |15] 95 33 | 62 10|25 | 13 @9 (PCD @165) | PT1/4
36052-06 MO-06A 25| 16 40| 73 12 | 31 |18 | @11 (PCD ¢202) | PT1/4
36052-08 MO-08A 30 | 20 42 | 95 14 | 35 |18 | @11 (PCD ¢243) | PT1/4
36052-10 MO-10A 52|23 46 16 | 40 |18 | @13 (PCD ¢285) | PT1/4
36052-12 MO-12A 80 | 23 54 21 | 50 |18 | @17 (PCD ¢340)| PT3/8
ul 5 B ils o SEEEM | HBTR | MITRED
Model Piston Area |Plunger Stroke | Jaw Stroke(Diameter)
MO-04A |[M8xP1.25 | 3-M8xP1.25(PCD ¢90) 64|47 L 57cm? 9mm 3.8mm
MO-05A [M8xP1.25 | 3-M8xP1.25(PCD ¢100) |80 (47 = 74cm? 10mm 5.4mm
MO-06A [M10xP1.5 | 3-M8xP1.25(PCD @134) |80 (47 - 97cm? 12mm 5.5mm
MO-08A [M10xP1.5 | 3-M10xP1.5(PCD @136) |80 |47 | 3-M10xP1.5(PCD ¢186) [ 156cm* 16mm 7.4mm
MO-10A |[M12xP1.75| 3-M12xP1.75(PCD @170) | 80 [ 47 | 3-M12xP1.75(PCD ¢230) | 235cm? 19mm 8.8mm
MO-12A [M16xP2.0 | 3-M12xP1.75(PCD ¢200) | 80 | 55| 3-M12xP1.75(PCD ¢260) [ 292cm* 23mm 10.6mm

BY 5% RABREFND R OK 8% T B B D ZE [&R & FF 7D (Tkef/em?)(0.7Mpa) RIFEE ERke)
Model | Max. Gripping Force | Max. Hydr. Pressure | Gripping Force At Air Pressure | Gripping Range | Weight

MO-04A 2400 kgf | 23.5KN | 15 kgflem* | 1.5 Mpa 1100 kgf 10.8 KN ©9~ @115 7
MO-05A 3285 kgf | 32.2 KN | 20 kgf/lem*® | 2.0 Mpa 1300 kgf 12.7 KN @12~ @135 12
MO-06A 5040 kgf | 49.4 KN | 20 kgf/cm* | 2.0 Mpa 2000 kgf 19.6 KN @15~ @169 21
MO-08A 8100 kgf | 79.4 KN | 20 kgf/lem* | 2.0 Mpa 3300 kgf 32.3 KN @20~ @210 36.8
MO-10A | 12210 kgf | 119.7 KN | 20 kgf/cm* | 2.0 Mpa 4800 kgf 47 KN @33~ @254 56.4
MO-12A | 14500 kgf | 142.1 KN | 20 kgf/cm*® | 2.0 Mpa 5100 kgf 50 KN @40~ @304 88.5
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WETLTENY/ mshEs skl SRR 2 ACTUATING AYES SELF-CENTERING SOLED AR CHUCK FIKTURES

o MBBEHRLEEBRBEHPOERSA TIFEEAINTMERET - EX, Y M E R R FEARE THREE
BEILHPLZIDEE -
o RIIPHAEIZ:AHRR TFRIERENERN - RELASIEHTMERIE - SPBEMAKI -
o FERE:TTFIELVBHTIF « tIHIRJDBRAZEAREAL @ BRKBHNEA[SOREE °
e ZERFF  BEPWMBRIRFEHIE —#HE3EF - MihE K OREEIEDBITFEX,Y/MdH G 2 8l AR 8 355 2
- HRGBEILAHDL @ geRERNEE LH - £E—BRFEIIDEZEIREHBER -
® 2 actuating axes self-centering solid air chuck fixtures is great for machining center. Two
pairs of jaws clamp one after another to assure a workpiece to be locked completely.
® Rust-proof for Pneumatic Cylinder:Inside wall of cylinder being rustproof treated;cylinder
can work under wet or high moisture circumstances without rusty or seized trouble.
® Dusts-proof and Waterproof:Dust-proof and waterproof structure prevents work-chips and
coolant water from entering into inside of chuck cylinder to maintain its accuracy and lead
to longer service life.
® 4-jaws Clamping and Self-centering:4-jaws clamping are steadier for machining. Two pairs of
jaws are moved independently to assure complete lock and self-centering.

¢ TEFAR%EHI OPERATION EXAMPLE:
IR -~ 2ERE ~ BEE

Speed, Accurate, Automatic

MEDEIRFF - BEPDL

4-jaws clamping and self-center ) e

EERWSF

Piston “B" Clamping

EEATS

Piston “A" Clamping

SIREHR SR
Order No. G|H ! KL

36053-56

M N o

M10xP1.5(PCD ¢202)

40] 73 |20 31118 @202

@11

42
46

95125

30

35
40

18
18

M10xP1.5(PCD ¢243)
M12xP1.75(PCD®285)

e11
13

9243
9285

36053-58
36053-60

HEETE ASEZEFS Piston Area

Model

ETE 5

Q

Plunger Stroke

¥ 77 181 Push Side

10 {8 Pull Side

MA-06

4-M8xP1.25 (PCD ¢124)

4-M8xP1.25 (PCD ¢156)

12mm

127cm®

108cm?*

MA-08

4-M10xP1.5 (PCD ¢140)

4-M10xP1.5 (PCD ¢186)

16mm

184cm®

157cm*

MA-10

4-M10xP1.5 (PCD ¢176)

4-M10xP1.5 (PCD ¢224)

19mm

270cm*

239 cm?

BY S
Model

BEZEE i Piston Area

£ 71 {81l Push Side | 117 7 181l Pull Side

TITEER
Jaw Stroke(Diameter)

Gripping Force

22 [BR T HF 7] (Tkeflom?) (0.7Mpa)

At Air Pressure

REFEE
Gripping Range

B Flke)
Weight

MA-06

122cm? 117cm*

55mm

4500 kgf

44 KN

@25~p175

24.8

MA-08

176cm* 169cm*

7.4mm

6400 kgf

63 KN

@30~¢p210

41.3

MA-10

257cm? 241cm?

8.8mm

9500 kgf

93 KN

p35~p250

65.6
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